Uff.
Prov.

RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

| stituto

RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L

Grad.

ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA
ADAA

Lingua Fascia
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Ordine
scuola

L L L L L

Coghome

CARDEA
GAUDIOSO
GATTO
TRIFARO
MAZZACUVA
ARICO'
ABRAMI
PLACIDI
MANTI
CAMERA
VERDUCI
SGRO'
CORSARO
MANTI

CARACCIOLO

MESIANI

LA PIANA
GIOFFRE'
BARRECA

Nome

GIUSEPPINA PAOLA

GIULIA
BRIGIDA
LUCIANA
ANNA
CATERINA
GIUSEPPA
ANTONINA
ANTONIA
CARMELA

MARIA LUISA

ANGELA
ELVIRA

MARGHERITA
MARIA GRAZIA

CATERINA

DENISE
DOMENICA
GIOVANNA

Inc.

P. .
Montessori Agazzi Pizzigoni Pos. con Tit. Tit. Tit.
ris. Acc. Cul. Art.

5

P.

6

P

P.

161
151
138
138
125
113
112
111
108
108
97
95
87
86

80
66
50
a7
36

Serv. P. Tot

Indicatore di Serv. senza
“preferenze

172
164.5 X
146 X
142 X
138
137
1275
122
115
114
103
103
91
91
84
81
55
54
43
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demerito

X



